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Clamping Screw / Kadett

Clamping Screw / Kadett

Code
Size

(mm)
Ø D

(mm)
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B
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C
(mm)

A
(mm) kg

Clamping screw for attaching vices to the bench 
without drilling work.
For installation vices available also in red.

* Dimensions B, D

66003140100

66003140115

66003140125

66003140135


